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Leon - Resultatprogram

. Navn
Jo Salthammar

Jan Qystein Solbakken
Alf Henrik Haker

Hans Jakop Frostad

Kato Seetre

@ystein Solbakken
Per jarle Nerhus

Tresfjord Skytterlag

30-skudd Alle klasser

Skytterlag
Vestnes

Vestnes
Tresfjord
Tresfjord
Tresfjord
Vestnes
Vestnes

Kl.

V55 X9XXX
5 99X9X
V5599 *X9
V55 X9X9X
4 9989X
V558 *9XX
V5599999

Kne

49
47
47
48
45
47
45

XXX
*X9X9
X**9X
X*XX*
9*X99
*XXX9
X* * *X

©) KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Ligg
50
48
49
50
47
49
50

Organisasjonsmedalje skyting 2017

10-skudd

X97*998999 *
X999X**99 *
897XX9**99
8899XX9X*9
99X898 *999
8079998 XXX
043987 *X5X

92
95
91
92
90
80
66

Omgang 30-skudd

* *xxgxxx* *
X*X**9X999
99X*9X*99X
999X8 *9999
9XIOXXXIXX
* % % *Xg *xg *
X99XX*9X*9

99
96
95
91
96
98
96

290 (7%)
286 (7*)
282 (7%)
281 (4%)
278 (2)
274 (8%)
257 (6*)

Side 1



